
 WITNESS LIST 

 Federalism & Fiscal Responsibility, Select Committee 

 March 27, 2013 - 2:00 PM or upon final adjourn./recess 

 HB 149 

 For: 

 Ambs, Dana (Self) 

 Bartholomew, Glen (Self) 

 Baysinger, Steve (Tenth amendment center) 

 Blosser, Jeremy (Self) 

 Gillum, Jeffrey (Self) 

 Glass, Tom (Libertarian Party of Texas) 

 Hedtke, Amy (Self; North Texas Liberty Group) 

 Howe, Chris (Self) 

 LoneBear, Leah (Self; Panda) 

 Lowe, Richard (Self) 

 Martin, Floyd (Self) 

 Mason, Aubrey (Self) 

 Stutts, Clint (Self) 

 Thiess, Heidi (Self; City of League City) 

 Against: 

 Roland, Jon (Self) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Conlon, Bob (Self) 

 Conlon, Bob (Self; Nettp) 

 Conlon, Bob (Self; Nettp) 

 Connett, Brent (Texas Conservative Coalition) 

 De Garavilla, James (Self) 

 Fazio, Heather (Self; Texans for Accountable Government) 

 Hall, Jennifer (Self) 

 Harless, Barbara (Self; Myself, Texas chapters of The John Birch Society, The Central Texas  

 Friends of Liberty) 

 Jenson, Jay (Self; Nettp) 

 Landers, Paul (Self; Texas Motorcycle Rights Assoc./ US Defenders) 

 Maguire, George (Self) 

 Maguire, Rachel (Self) 

 Moore, Brandon (Self) 

 Williams, Terri (Self; Texas motorcycle rights association) 

 HCR 50 

 For: 

 Loyola, Mario (Texas Public Policy Foundation) 

 Martin, Floyd (Self) 

 Stutts, Clint (Self) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 On: 

 Blosser, Jeremy (Self) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Conlon, Bob (Self; Nettp) 

 Conlon, Bob (Self) 

 Connett, Brent (Texas Conservative Coalition) 

 De Garavilla, James (Self) 

 Fazio, Heather (Self; Texans for Accountable Government) 

 Gillum, Jeffrey (Self) 

 Harless, Barbara (Self; Myself, Texas chapters of The John Birch Society, The Central Texas  

 Friends of Liberty) 

 Howe, Chris (Self) 

 Jenson, Jay (Self; Nettp) 

 Maguire, George (Self) 

 Maguire, Rachel (Self) 

 Stanford II, Ken (Self) 

 Williams, Terri (Self; Texas motorcycle rights association) 

 On: 

 Hall, Jennifer (Self) 

 Hedtke, Amy (Self; North Texas Liberty Group) 

 Moore, Brandon (Self) 

 HJR 101 

 For: 

 Blosser, Jeremy (Self) 

 Jagger, Todd (Self; Wolf PAC) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Conlon, Bob (Self) 

 Conlon, Bob (Self; Nettp) 

 De Garavilla, James (Self) 

 Fazio, Heather (Self; Texans for Accountable Government) 

 Hall, Jennifer (Self) 

 Harless, Barbara (Self; Myself, Texas chapters of The John Birch Society, The Central Texas  

 Friends of Liberty) 

 Hedtke, Amy (Self; North Texas Liberty Group) 

 Jenson, Jay (Self; Nettp) 

 Maguire, George (Self) 

 Maguire, Rachel (Self) 

 Martin, Floyd (Self) 

 Moore, Brandon (Self) 
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